HS Boys 5K

XA RLBDN =

Isai Rodriguez
Ace Thomsen
Victor Cruz
Edwin Martinez
Nathan Yoder
David DeLeon
Corbin Hutchison
Daniel Martinez
Noble Buckhaults

. Elias Rodriguez

. Cody Gilstrap

. Gunner Gifford

. Nate Carr

. Daniel DeLeon

. Colton Reed

. Trey Glazier

. Edvardo Treviso

. Daytona Gregory
. Ramiro Jimenez

. Derek Martinez

. Trenton Nakvinda
. Chris Gonzales

. Joshua Frable

. Christian Hernendez
. Kyle Mason

. Drake Baca

. Jacob Schmidt

. Devon Davis

. Thomas Rains

. Luis Villa

. Ty Reeves

. Kelly Schweitzer

. Lane Dobbs

. Tristan Miller

. Donovan Hardesty
. Corey Wright

. Noah Ligon

. Cody Tucker

. Jonathen Frost

Lomega 9-20

Ringwood
Thomas
Lomega
Hinton
Thomas
Lomega
Cherokee
Lomega
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Hinton
Cherokee
Thomas
Merritt
Lomega
Sweetwater
Lomega
Hinton
Binger Oney
Drummond
Hinton
Ringwood
Lomega
Ringwood
Hinton
Ringwood
Hydro-Eakly
Ringwood
Sweetwater
Hydro-Eakly
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Aline Cleo
Lomega
Aline Cleo
Aline Cleo
Hydro Eakly
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Merritt
Hinton

Aline Cleo

Lomega-26, Hinton-42, Ringwood-56

16:41
19:28
19:42
20:01
20:13
20:52
20:57
21:04
21:10
21:26
21:42
21:46
21:58
22:08
22:21
22:28
23:02
23:15
23:21
23:21
23:44
24:16
24:22
24:28
24:32
24:40
24:47
25:25
26:17
27:03
27:04
27:08
27:15
28:42
29:28
29:41
30:04
30:55
32:35



HS Girls 3200m

LXK BN =

Ashlee Carr
Brooklyn Light
Sarah Garvie
Madison Rutherford
Lashayla Green
Ashlee Wright
Bethany Niles
Brooke Raynor
Morgan Miller

. Sydney Hutchison
. Kylie Biggs

. Kylee Fargo

. Kaitlin Stewart

. Haven Davis

. Jenni Wedel

. Nicole Unruh

. Jana Pratt

. Taylor Brannen

. Theresa Surveyor
. Kaitlen McIntosh
. Kaitlin Ducotey

. Tyra Peck

. Jonna Cook

. Klacie Lingo

. Capri Gahr

. Sammi Blood

. Gabriela Rodriguez
. Crystal Sanchez

. Keylee Frans

. Sofa Perez

. Leah Robertson

. Onjira Phuntupho
. Mellissa Tulyman
. Cheyenne Lee

Burlington-Cherokee-Pond Creek-Hunter 19 , Canton 38

Merritt
Garber
Bur-Cher-PC
Merritt
Canton
Bur-Cher-PC
Fairview
Bur-Cher-PC
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Fairview
Lomega
Timberlake
Hinton
Bur-Cher-PC
Fairview
Bur-Cher-PC
Canton
Garber
Canton
Canton
Bur-Cher-PC
Bur-Cher-PC
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Ringwood
Aline Cleo
Canton
Dover
Ringwood
Thomas
Dover

Dover
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Fairview
Hydro Eakly

14:01
14:07
14:09
14:24
14:28
14:45
14:53
15:28
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:45
15:46
15:48
16:07
16:09
16:20
16:26
16:44
17:02
17:11
17:11
18:02
18:04
18:20
18:24
18:27
18:57
18:57
19:08
21:10
22:01
23:01
24:18



JH Boys 3200m

LXK BN =

Berkey
Berkey
Musick
Ott
Sanders
Wilburn
Green
Pierce
Frable

. Newman
. Snowdan
. Berry

. Cruse

. Snowdan
. Green

. Walker

. Harmon
. Weaver

. Clemoner
. Schmidt

H-E

H-E

H-E
Ringwood
Ringwood
H-E

H-E
Timberlake
Ringwood
Ringwood
H-E

H-E
Thomas
H-E

H-E
Lomega
Ringwood
Thomas
Sweetwater
A-C

Hydro Eakly-19, Ringwood-38

13:13
13:19
14:15
14:31
14:42
14:50
14:56
15:09
15:27
15:43
16:03
16:23
16:34
17:30
17:41
18:08
18:42
19:00
20:00
20:39



JH Girls 1600m

LXK BN =

Berkey
Alaniz
Ools
Meier
Gonzales
Cole
Hudson
Trillo
Berkey

. Pribil

. Barry

. Floyd

. Gonzales

. Heap of Birds
. Seiger

. Addison

. Swart

. Sharry

. Flanagan

. Mesta

. Leatherman
. Swanson

. Nix

. Risenhoover
. Wile

. Floyd

. Weve

. Tillman

. Thompson

. Delgado

. Eymer

. Schwarz

. Norevil

. Russel

. Smoker

. Crisp

. Ortega

. Dobbs

H-E

Hennessey
Ringwood
Lomega
Hennessey

PC-H

Drummond
Hennessey

H-E

Hennessey

H-E

H-E

Hennessey
Canton
Hennessey
Fairview
Ringwood

H-E

Timberlake
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Cherokee
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Canton

H-E

Canton

H-E

Cherokee

Hinton

Canton

Canton

Cherokee
Hennessey
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Canton

H-E

Hennessey

A-C

6:22
6:45
6:48
6:52
6:54
6:58
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:11
7:15
7:17
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:46
7:47
7:50
7:52
7:56
7:56
8:03
8:11
8:12
8:19
8:28
8:31
8:42
8:45
8:59
9:07
9:21
9:42

Hennesssey 28, Hydro Eakly 29, Canton 65



Elem Boys 1600m

Carr
Lumpkin
Snowden
Walker
Snowden
Trejo
Garica
McCarty
Rivera
10. Bauch
11. Richter
12. Hernandez
13. Pippin
14. Pendergraft
15. Strader
16. Pierce
17. Whittet
18. Richter
19. Whitley
20. Fisher
21. Cordova
22. Uhlenhake
23. Eaton
24. Snowden
25. Lopez
26. Wise

27. Yost

28. Marsh
29. Blake

30. Longpine
31. Jantzen
32. Tucker
33. Yost

34. Ehardt
35. Washmon
36. O.Duffy
37. D.Duffy
38. T.Duffy
39. Cody

40. Pierce
41. James
42. Oppel
43. Karson
44. Espino
45. Williams

LXK BN =

Merritt

LO

LO
Sweetwater
LO

CC

CC

A-C

LO

A-C
Drummond
CC
Timberlake
LO
Fairview
Timberlake
Cherokee
Drummond
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
LO

Hinton

LO

LO

H-E

CC

A-C

LO

LO
Sweetwater
Drummond
Cherokee
Hinton

LO
Drummond
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
LO

LO

LO
Sweetwater
Timberlake
Sweetwater
LO
Sweetwater
CC
Buffalo/Ft.Supply

6:29
6:33
6:46
6:48
6:51
6:51
6:55
7:01
7:04
7:11
7:14
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:25
7:26
7:29
7:37
7:47
7:52
7:53
7:54
8:02
8:02
8:07
8:09
8:12
8:17
8:20
8:27
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:47
8:50
8:52
9:01
9:04
9:23
9:28
9:39
10:17
10:18
10:21



46. Garica
47. Gundlach
48. Burnett

Lomega 23, Cesar Chavez 48, Sweetwater 61

Elem Girls 1600m

Doane
Cooper
Flanagan
Norevil
Alaniz
Goodwin
Hutchison
Wilhite
Dowell
10. Rauch
11. Rocha
12. Green
13. Myers
14. Armendariz
15. Eshleman
16. Eaton

17. Strader
18. Eckhardt
19. Glazier
20. Leslie

21. Ruch

22. Myers
23. Walker
24. Solis

25. Aguilar
26. Turner
27. Tarango
28. Scott

29. Wright
30. McNulty
31. McNulty
32. Geisler
33. Bilger
34. Smith
35. Woodall
36. Pollard
37. Hooper
38. Highfill

XA RLBDN =

CC
LO
LO

Fairview
Hennessey
Timberlake
Buff/Ft.Supply
Hennessey
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Canton
A-C

CC

Canton

LO

CC
Cherokee
LO
Fairview
Timberlake
LO
Cherokee
Buff/Ft.Supply
LO

LO
Timberlake
Hennessey
LO
Hennessey
Hennessey
Buff/Ft.Supply
Hennessey
Hennessey
LO

LO
Hennessey
Timberlake
Merritt

LO
Cherokee

10:39
11:26
11:33

6:51
6:52
7:07
7:11
7:14
7:16
7:21
7:27
7:29
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:41
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:53
8:00
8:07
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:28
8:30
8:32
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:43
8:49



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
S52.
53.
54.
SS.
56.
57.
S8.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Luna
Rivera
Lambert
Reeves
Yost
Grant
Baggitt
Rivera
Solis
Rodriguez
Walker
Ott
Riddle
Morrison
Meachem
Williams
Gonzales
Dowell
Brown
Rangel
Jayden
Myers
Rice
Freeman
Jacqueline
Addy
Duffy
Rangel
Williams
Tillman
Naugle
Fisher
Burchardt

Cherokee 46, Hennessey 73, Lomega 75, Timberlake 100, Cesar Chavez 129,
Buffalo/Ft.Supply 130, Aline Cleo 173, Sweetwater 197

CC

LO
Cherokee
A-C

LO
Sweetwater
Hennessey
LO
Hennessey
CC

LO
Ringwood
Hennessey
A-C
Sweetwater
Buff/FtSupply
Hinton
Canton
Buff/Ft.Supply
Sweetwater
Sweetwater
LO
Cherokee
CC

CC
Sweetwater
LO
Sweetwater

Buffalo/Ft.Supp

Hinton
A-C
LO
A-C

8:50
8:53
8:54
9:00
9:00
9:03
9:08
9:21
9:24
9:28
9:30
9:35
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:47
9:50
9:53
9:58
9:59
10:06
10:06
10:08
10:26
10:36
10:38
10:52
10:57
11:17
11:32
11:37
11:42
11:55



